
 

 

   

 

During the period between 27 November and 1 December 2023 Arise AB (publ) (LEI code 

549300FOT7EE85QYB655) has purchased its own shares (ISIN SE0002095604) as set out below. The 

repurchases took place on Nasdaq Stockholm and were executed by Kepler Cheuvreux on behalf of 

the issuer. Following the above acquisitions, Arise’s holding of own shares as of 1 December 2023 

amounts to 228,198 shares. The total number of shares in Arise amounts to 44,494,235. 

 

Aggregated details 

Date 
Aggregated daily volume (number 

of shares) 

Weighted average share price per 

day (SEK) 

Total daily transaction 

value (SEK) 

 
27/11/2023 13,778 39.7848 548,154.97  

28/11/2023 18,046 38.8374 700,859.72  

29/11/2023 14,240 39.0537 556,124.69  

30/11/2023 21,526 39.5600 851,568.56  

01/12/2023 23,848 38.9868 929,757.21  

 

Details per transaction 

27 NOVEMBER 2023 

Time 

Volume 

(number 

of 

shares) 

Price 

(SEK) 

Aggregated daily volume 

(number of shares)  

Weighted average share price per 

day (SEK) 

     

27/11/2023 09:02:19 68 40.00 68 40.0000 

27/11/2023 09:04:53 8 40.00 76 40.0000 

27/11/2023 09:05:09 15 40.00 91 40.0000 

27/11/2023 09:07:17 100 40.00 191 40.0000 

27/11/2023 09:07:19 100 40.00 291 40.0000 

27/11/2023 09:08:37 215 40.00 506 40.0000 

27/11/2023 09:09:38 822 40.00 1,328 40.0000 

27/11/2023 09:09:38 978 40.00 2,306 40.0000 

27/11/2023 09:09:38 366 40.00 2,672 40.0000 

27/11/2023 09:09:39 656 40.00 3,328 40.0000 

27/11/2023 09:26:36 97 39.75 3,425 39.9929 

27/11/2023 09:28:25 583 39.75 4,008 39.9576 

27/11/2023 09:28:25 390 39.75 4,398 39.9392 

27/11/2023 09:28:25 362 39.75 4,760 39.9248 

27/11/2023 09:28:44 256 39.75 5,016 39.9159 

27/11/2023 09:30:18 1,312 39.75 6,328 39.8815 

27/11/2023 10:37:06 97 39.65 6,425 39.8780 

27/11/2023 10:37:16 1 39.65 6,426 39.8779 

27/11/2023 10:37:37 39 39.65 6,465 39.8766 

27/11/2023 12:03:41 16 39.65 6,481 39.8760 

27/11/2023 12:07:04 20 39.65 6,501 39.8753 

27/11/2023 12:59:57 24 39.75 6,525 39.8749 



 

 

27/11/2023 13:04:21 11 39.75 6,536 39.8746 

27/11/2023 13:53:22 32 39.75 6,568 39.8740 

27/11/2023 13:55:09 760 39.75 7,328 39.8612 

27/11/2023 14:15:10 255 39.50 7,583 39.8490 

27/11/2023 14:15:10 110 39.50 7,693 39.8440 

27/11/2023 14:15:10 434 39.50 8,127 39.8257 

27/11/2023 14:15:10 677 39.50 8,804 39.8006 

27/11/2023 15:35:02 201 39.65 9,005 39.7973 

27/11/2023 15:37:56 175 39.65 9,180 39.7945 

27/11/2023 15:38:52 124 39.65 9,304 39.7925 

27/11/2023 16:09:26 183 39.70 9,487 39.7907 

27/11/2023 16:16:31 503 39.70 9,990 39.7862 

27/11/2023 16:25:45 3 39.70 9,993 39.7862 

27/11/2023 16:29:20 1 39.70 9,994 39.7861 

27/11/2023 16:31:47 11 39.70 10,005 39.7860 

27/11/2023 16:45:28 100 39.70 10,105 39.7852 

27/11/2023 16:46:50 100 39.70 10,205 39.7844 

27/11/2023 16:46:54 99 39.70 10,304 39.7836 

27/11/2023 16:59:24 2 39.70 10,306 39.7835 

27/11/2023 17:02:54 393 39.70 10,699 39.7805 

27/11/2023 17:09:10 18 39.80 10,717 39.7805 

27/11/2023 17:09:10 578 39.80 11,295 39.7815 

27/11/2023 17:09:10 208 39.80 11,503 39.7818 

27/11/2023 17:09:10 16 39.80 11,519 39.7819 

27/11/2023 17:09:10 182 39.80 11,701 39.7821 

27/11/2023 17:09:14 594 39.80 12,295 39.7830 

27/11/2023 17:09:14 5 39.80 12,300 39.7830 

27/11/2023 17:09:14 578 39.80 12,878 39.7838 

27/11/2023 17:21:40 87 39.80 12,965 39.7839 

27/11/2023 17:24:44 31 39.80 12,996 39.7839 

27/11/2023 17:24:45 157 39.80 13,153 39.7841 

27/11/2023 17:24:51 42 39.80 13,195 39.7842 

27/11/2023 17:24:51 10 39.80 13,205 39.7842 

27/11/2023 17:24:51 9 39.80 13,214 39.7842 

27/11/2023 17:24:51 15 39.80 13,229 39.7842 

27/11/2023 17:24:51 17 39.80 13,246 39.7842 

27/11/2023 17:29:55 532 39.80 13,778 39.7848 

     

28 NOVEMBER 2023 

     

28/11/2023 09:04:49 1,000 39.25 1,000 39.2500 

28/11/2023 09:04:49 2,600 39.25 3,600 39.2500 

28/11/2023 09:04:49 1,000 39.00 4,600 39.1957 

28/11/2023 09:04:49 2,000 39.00 6,600 39.1364 

28/11/2023 10:39:43 1 39.00 6,601 39.1363 

28/11/2023 10:40:39 749 39.00 7,350 39.1224 

28/11/2023 10:40:43 404 39.00 7,754 39.1161 

28/11/2023 10:40:48 47 39.00 7,801 39.1154 

28/11/2023 10:40:48 20 39.00 7,821 39.1151 

28/11/2023 10:43:35 779 39.00 8,600 39.1047 

28/11/2023 11:42:45 2,000 38.70 10,600 39.0283 

28/11/2023 12:03:21 584 38.65 11,184 39.0085 

28/11/2023 12:04:01 1,416 38.65 12,600 38.9683 

28/11/2023 12:09:55 100 38.50 12,700 38.9646 

28/11/2023 12:09:55 468 38.50 13,168 38.9481 



 

 

28/11/2023 12:12:58 523 38.50 13,691 38.9309 

28/11/2023 12:15:34 17 38.50 13,708 38.9304 

28/11/2023 12:23:54 588 38.50 14,296 38.9127 

28/11/2023 12:23:55 66 38.50 14,362 38.9108 

28/11/2023 12:23:55 49 38.50 14,411 38.9094 

28/11/2023 12:23:57 189 38.50 14,600 38.9041 

28/11/2023 15:17:06 50 38.50 14,650 38.9027 

28/11/2023 15:34:08 235 38.50 14,885 38.8964 

28/11/2023 15:46:50 700 38.50 15,585 38.8786 

28/11/2023 15:57:04 108 38.50 15,693 38.8760 

28/11/2023 16:02:42 62 38.50 15,755 38.8745 

28/11/2023 16:10:41 382 38.50 16,137 38.8656 

28/11/2023 16:36:56 50 38.50 16,187 38.8645 

28/11/2023 17:05:05 454 38.60 16,641 38.8573 

28/11/2023 17:05:05 371 38.60 17,012 38.8517 

28/11/2023 17:05:05 393 38.60 17,405 38.8460 

28/11/2023 17:05:05 592 38.60 17,997 38.8379 

28/11/2023 17:24:54 11 38.65 18,008 38.8378 

28/11/2023 17:24:54 7 38.65 18,015 38.8377 

28/11/2023 17:24:54 20 38.65 18,035 38.8375 

28/11/2023 17:24:54 6 38.65 18,041 38.8374 

28/11/2023 17:24:56 5 38.65 18,046 38.8374 

     

29 NOVEMBER 2023 

     

29/11/2023 09:07:47 2,292 38.25 2,292 38.2500 

29/11/2023 10:09:39 553 38.80 2,845 38.3569 

29/11/2023 10:43:37 533 38.90 3,378 38.4426 

29/11/2023 13:28:58 1,351 39.35 4,729 38.7018 

29/11/2023 13:38:33 58 39.35 4,787 38.7097 

29/11/2023 13:58:27 505 39.35 5,292 38.7708 

29/11/2023 16:29:30 268 39.15 5,560 38.7891 

29/11/2023 16:29:30 339 39.15 5,899 38.8098 

29/11/2023 16:29:30 147 39.15 6,046 38.8181 

29/11/2023 16:29:30 140 39.15 6,186 38.8256 

29/11/2023 16:29:30 278 39.15 6,464 38.8395 

29/11/2023 16:36:36 585 39.25 7,049 38.8736 

29/11/2023 16:36:36 243 39.25 7,292 38.8861 

29/11/2023 16:37:02 1,021 39.25 8,313 38.9308 

29/11/2023 16:37:02 4,979 39.25 13,292 39.0504 

29/11/2023 17:21:49 214 39.10 13,506 39.0512 

29/11/2023 17:24:30 734 39.10 14,240 39.0537 

     

30 NOVEMBER 2023 

     

30/11/2023 09:03:37 1,526 39.60 1,526 39.6000 

30/11/2023 09:09:36 105 39.30 1,631 39.5807 

30/11/2023 09:12:32 109 39.30 1,740 39.5631 

30/11/2023 09:12:35 1,300 39.30 3,040 39.4506 

30/11/2023 09:20:54 15 39.30 3,055 39.4499 

30/11/2023 09:23:28 302 39.30 3,357 39.4364 

30/11/2023 09:33:09 91 39.30 3,448 39.4328 

30/11/2023 09:37:56 78 39.30 3,526 39.4298 

30/11/2023 10:33:16 8,944 39.35 12,470 39.3726 

30/11/2023 10:33:16 56 39.35 12,526 39.3725 



 

 

30/11/2023 13:38:57 49 39.80 12,575 39.3741 

30/11/2023 14:14:16 147 39.85 12,722 39.3796 

30/11/2023 14:14:17 700 39.85 13,422 39.4042 

30/11/2023 14:14:17 1 39.85 13,423 39.4042 

30/11/2023 14:14:18 152 39.85 13,575 39.4092 

30/11/2023 14:14:18 218 39.85 13,793 39.4162 

30/11/2023 14:14:29 186 39.85 13,979 39.4219 

30/11/2023 14:20:41 2 39.85 13,981 39.4220 

30/11/2023 14:35:33 281 39.75 14,262 39.4285 

30/11/2023 14:47:50 719 39.75 14,981 39.4439 

30/11/2023 14:47:50 276 39.75 15,257 39.4494 

30/11/2023 15:07:03 1,000 39.75 16,257 39.4679 

30/11/2023 15:07:03 299 39.75 16,556 39.4730 

30/11/2023 15:07:29 20 39.75 16,576 39.4733 

30/11/2023 15:59:34 851 39.85 17,427 39.4917 

30/11/2023 15:59:38 149 39.85 17,576 39.4948 

30/11/2023 15:59:38 57 39.85 17,633 39.4959 

30/11/2023 15:59:43 402 39.85 18,035 39.5038 

30/11/2023 16:00:14 54 39.85 18,089 39.5048 

30/11/2023 16:00:15 297 39.85 18,386 39.5104 

30/11/2023 16:00:17 144 39.85 18,530 39.5131 

30/11/2023 16:02:01 103 39.85 18,633 39.5149 

30/11/2023 16:02:01 127 39.85 18,760 39.5172 

30/11/2023 16:04:44 1,000 39.85 19,760 39.5340 

30/11/2023 16:04:44 56 39.85 19,816 39.5349 

30/11/2023 16:04:53 202 39.85 20,018 39.5381 

30/11/2023 16:05:02 5 39.85 20,023 39.5382 

30/11/2023 16:05:50 2 39.85 20,025 39.5382 

30/11/2023 16:07:29 3 39.85 20,028 39.5383 

30/11/2023 16:08:50 83 39.85 20,111 39.5396 

30/11/2023 16:08:54 98 39.85 20,209 39.5411 

30/11/2023 16:10:51 12 39.85 20,221 39.5412 

30/11/2023 16:26:52 466 39.85 20,687 39.5482 

30/11/2023 16:27:01 73 39.85 20,760 39.5493 

30/11/2023 16:28:57 100 39.85 20,860 39.5507 

30/11/2023 16:31:55 348 39.85 21,208 39.5556 

30/11/2023 16:32:11 318 39.85 21,526 39.5600 

     

1 DECEMBER 2023 

     

01/12/2023 09:08:32 99 39.20 99 39.2000 

01/12/2023 09:08:32 135 39.20 234 39.2000 

01/12/2023 09:08:32 395 39.20 629 39.2000 

01/12/2023 09:09:18 20 39.20 649 39.2000 

01/12/2023 09:09:22 40 39.20 689 39.2000 

01/12/2023 09:13:20 5 39.20 694 39.2000 

01/12/2023 09:42:17 347 39.35 1,041 39.2500 

01/12/2023 09:43:36 22 39.35 1,063 39.2521 

01/12/2023 09:46:23 109 39.35 1,172 39.2612 

01/12/2023 09:49:14 84 39.20 1,256 39.2571 

01/12/2023 09:49:59 1 39.20 1,257 39.2570 

01/12/2023 09:49:59 315 39.20 1,572 39.2456 

01/12/2023 09:50:13 47 39.20 1,619 39.2443 

01/12/2023 09:51:39 87 39.20 1,706 39.2420 

01/12/2023 10:02:52 6 39.20 1,712 39.2419 



 

 

01/12/2023 10:05:20 39 39.20 1,751 39.2409 

01/12/2023 10:16:22 500 39.20 2,251 39.2319 

01/12/2023 10:16:25 47 39.20 2,298 39.2312 

01/12/2023 10:16:30 56 39.20 2,354 39.2305 

01/12/2023 10:17:17 358 39.20 2,712 39.2264 

01/12/2023 10:17:17 142 39.20 2,854 39.2251 

01/12/2023 10:22:23 400 39.20 3,254 39.2220 

01/12/2023 10:22:31 77 39.20 3,331 39.2215 

01/12/2023 10:27:01 278 39.20 3,609 39.2199 

01/12/2023 10:31:28 245 39.20 3,854 39.2186 

01/12/2023 10:31:28 430 39.20 4,284 39.2167 

01/12/2023 10:31:33 120 39.20 4,404 39.2163 

01/12/2023 10:31:36 235 39.20 4,639 39.2155 

01/12/2023 10:31:46 305 39.20 4,944 39.2145 

01/12/2023 10:33:46 150 39.20 5,094 39.2141 

01/12/2023 10:34:42 20 39.20 5,114 39.2140 

01/12/2023 10:35:14 100 39.20 5,214 39.2138 

01/12/2023 10:44:05 262 39.15 5,476 39.2107 

01/12/2023 10:44:07 96 39.15 5,572 39.2097 

01/12/2023 10:45:07 163 39.15 5,735 39.2080 

01/12/2023 10:45:10 113 39.15 5,848 39.2068 

01/12/2023 11:02:32 1,000 39.05 6,848 39.1839 

01/12/2023 11:02:32 908 39.05 7,756 39.1683 

01/12/2023 11:02:33 299 39.05 8,055 39.1639 

01/12/2023 11:02:34 298 39.05 8,353 39.1598 

01/12/2023 11:02:36 403 39.05 8,756 39.1548 

01/12/2023 11:02:37 138 39.05 8,894 39.1531 

01/12/2023 11:02:37 239 39.05 9,133 39.1504 

01/12/2023 11:02:38 67 39.05 9,200 39.1497 

01/12/2023 11:02:38 73 39.05 9,273 39.1489 

01/12/2023 11:02:41 141 39.05 9,414 39.1474 

01/12/2023 11:03:10 342 39.05 9,756 39.1440 

01/12/2023 11:03:10 108 39.05 9,864 39.1430 

01/12/2023 11:03:20 194 39.05 10,058 39.1412 

01/12/2023 11:03:21 234 39.05 10,292 39.1391 

01/12/2023 11:03:24 138 39.05 10,430 39.1379 

01/12/2023 11:04:25 188 39.05 10,618 39.1364 

01/12/2023 11:07:12 2 39.05 10,620 39.1364 

01/12/2023 11:15:50 4 39.05 10,624 39.1363 

01/12/2023 11:21:02 100 39.05 10,724 39.1355 

01/12/2023 11:21:17 93 39.05 10,817 39.1348 

01/12/2023 11:24:34 31 39.05 10,848 39.1346 

01/12/2023 11:48:15 1,305 39.05 12,153 39.1255 

01/12/2023 11:48:17 489 39.05 12,642 39.1226 

01/12/2023 11:48:19 43 39.05 12,685 39.1223 

01/12/2023 11:48:21 163 39.05 12,848 39.1214 

01/12/2023 11:53:11 952 38.75 13,800 39.0958 

01/12/2023 11:53:11 48 38.75 13,848 39.0946 

01/12/2023 11:54:42 389 38.75 14,237 39.0852 

01/12/2023 11:54:47 187 38.75 14,424 39.0808 

01/12/2023 11:55:26 424 38.75 14,848 39.0714 

01/12/2023 11:55:26 212 38.75 15,060 39.0668 

01/12/2023 11:55:29 43 38.75 15,103 39.0659 

01/12/2023 11:55:31 81 38.75 15,184 39.0643 

01/12/2023 11:55:35 161 38.75 15,345 39.0610 



 

 

01/12/2023 12:02:51 254 38.75 15,599 39.0559 

01/12/2023 12:05:34 82 38.75 15,681 39.0543 

01/12/2023 12:05:59 25 38.75 15,706 39.0538 

01/12/2023 12:11:59 40 38.75 15,746 39.0530 

01/12/2023 12:11:59 102 38.75 15,848 39.0511 

01/12/2023 13:33:33 158 38.80 16,006 39.0486 

01/12/2023 14:14:49 125 38.95 16,131 39.0478 

01/12/2023 14:16:08 282 38.95 16,413 39.0462 

01/12/2023 14:16:36 62 38.95 16,475 39.0458 

01/12/2023 14:51:56 1,000 38.95 17,475 39.0403 

01/12/2023 14:52:18 159 38.95 17,634 39.0395 

01/12/2023 14:55:53 214 38.95 17,848 39.0384 

01/12/2023 15:36:21 1,175 38.60 19,023 39.0113 

01/12/2023 15:36:23 825 38.60 19,848 38.9943 

01/12/2023 17:01:25 1,521 38.95 21,369 38.9911 

01/12/2023 17:01:25 1,569 38.95 22,938 38.9883 

01/12/2023 17:01:27 910 38.95 23,848 38.9868 

 


